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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 100-1-2 Community Health Profiles 1989 1990 1989-11-01 1990-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-1 Medical Services - General 1988 1989 1988-10-01 1989-04-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-1-1 Immunization & Vaccination & B.C.G. 1989 1990 1989-05-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-1-4 Eye Care & Policy 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-07-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-1-5 Dental Care 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-1-6 Speech & Hearing 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-09-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-2 Transfer of Services 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-3 M.S.B. Special Education 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 150-4 M.S.B. Infant Health 1987 1993 1987-01-01 1993-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-1 Reports & Statistics - General 1987 1987 1987-05-01 1987-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-1-1 Home Chemotherapy Reports 1988 1988 1988-02-01 1988-02-29

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3 Nursing Field Trips (ZNO & AZNO) 1988 1988 1988-02-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-1
Public Health Nursing - General Homemakers 

Services
1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-2
Public Health Nursing - Qualify Assurance 

Program
1987 1987 1987-10-01 1987-10-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Anahim 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-02-29

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Alexis Creek 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31

2021-10-28 29-251_3822437_open.xls 2/11



 2008-00449-X  29-251

R RG BAN
Box / 

Boîte

File no. / No. 

de dossier
Title / Titre

Date 1 

(yyyy)

Date 2 

(yyyy)
Date 1 Date 2

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Ft. St. James 1987 1988 1987-05-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Ft. St. John 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Mackenzie 1987 1988 1987-05-01 1988-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Special Project Nurse 1987 1988 1987-05-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Takla Landing 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - West Chilcotin 1987 1988 1987-06-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Williams Lake 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Woyenne 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-5 Dental Officer Reports 1987 1988 1987-07-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-5-1 Dental Therapist Reports 1987 1988 1987-06-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-6 Dental Therapist Supervisor Field Reports 1987 1987 1987-01-01 1987-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-6-1 Dental Therapist Productivity Reports 1987 1988 1987-03-01 1988-02-29

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-7 Health Educator Reports 1987 1988 1987-05-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-8 Regional, Zone & Area Situation Reports 1987 1988 1987-06-01 1988-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - 

General
1987 1988 1987-07-01 1988-02-29

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - Prince 

George
1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-10
Senior Environmental Health Officers Reports - 

Prince George
1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - Fort 

St. John
1987 1987 1987-04-01 1987-06-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - 

Williams Lake
1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-02-29

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Quarterly 

meeting
1987 1987 1987-01-01 1987-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-12 Alcohol Consultant's Report 1987 1988 1987-04-01 1988-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-15 Canadian Weekly Disease Report - Library 1987 1993 1987-01-01 1993-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 160-15 Communicable Diseases Reports 1987 1988 1987-05-01 1988-02-29

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 162-1 Statistics - General 1987 1987 1987-01-01 1987-12-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  1 162-2 Immigration - General 1987 1987 1987-01-01 1987-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 101-9
Specific Conferences, Meetings and 

Committees
1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 101-9-1 North East Zone Advisory Board (Health) 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 101-9-2 North East Zone Advisory Board (Alcohol) 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 102-2-6 Native Affairs Ministry - Prov. Of B.C. 1989 1990 1989-07-01 1990-02-28

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 150-1 Medical Services - General 1988 1988 1988-04-01 1988-09-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 150-1-1 Immunization & Vaccination & B.C.G. 1988 1989 1988-04-01 1989-06-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 159-1-0 Mental Health Policy 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 159-1-1 Mental Health Reports 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 159-1-2 Psychological Services 1989 1990 1989-05-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-1 Reports & Statistics - General 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-10-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-1-1 Home Chemotherapy Reports 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3 Nursing Field Trips (ZNO & AZNO) 1989 1989 1989-11-01 1989-11-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-1 Public Health Nursing - General 1989 1989 1989-06-01 1989-09-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-2
Public Health Nursing - Qualify Assurance 

Program
1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Alexis Creek 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Anahim 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-04-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Ft. St. James 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-02-28

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Ft. St. John 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Mackenzie 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-05-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Special Project Nurse 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-02-28

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Takla Landing 1989 1990 1989-07-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - West Chilcotin 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Williams Lake 1989 1990 1989-05-01 1990-03-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - Woyenne 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-02-28

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-3-3 Nursing Reports - ZNO &AZNO 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-02-28

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-5 Dental Officer Reports 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-5-1 Dental Therapist Reports 1989 1990 1989-03-01 1990-01-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-6 Dental Therapist Supervisor Field Reports 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-6-1 Dental Therapist Productivity Reports 1989 1989 1989-03-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-7 Health Educator Reports 1989 1989 1989-04-01 1989-08-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-8 Regional, Zone & Area Situation Reports 1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - 

General
1989 1990 1989-10-01 1990-04-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-10
Senior Environmental Health Officers Reports - 

Prince George
1989 1990 1989-04-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - Fort 

St. John
1989 1990 1989-05-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - 

Williams Lake
1990 1990 1990-03-01 1990-03-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-10
Environmental Health Officers Reports - Prince 

George
1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-08-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-10-1
Environmental Health Officers Quarterly 

meeting
1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-12 Alcohol Consultant's Report 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-11-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 160-15 Communicable Diseases Reports 1989 1989 1989-05-01 1989-05-31
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R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 162-1 Statistics - General 1987 1993 1987-01-01 1993-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  2 162-2 Immigration - General 1989 1989 1989-01-01 1989-12-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  3 151-1-13
MSB Operations - Indian & Northern Health 

Services - Psychological Services
1990 1993 1990-06-01 1993-02-28

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  3 151-4-2 MSB Operations - Diseases - AIDS (HIV) 1987 1991 1987-04-01 1991-05-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  3 160-11-6
MSB Operation - Environment Health Surveys 

& Reports - Dioxins Furans
1989 1990 1989-05-01 1990-10-31

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  3 Community Profile 1993 1993 1993-06-01 1993-06-30

R227 RG29 2008-00449-X  3 Capital Plans 1992 1996 1992-11-01 1996-11-30
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